Spectrum Glass Color Suggestions
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"STOPLIGHT PARROTFISH"

Bryce Davis
Union High School
Roosevelt, Utah

Spectrum

Glass
Pattern of the

Month

325-6S
826-71S
833-51S
367-1S
339-6S
533-1W
349-6S

Green Opal
Lime Green

Sky Blue Opal
Yellow Opal
Dark Blue Wispy ,
Lt Blue Waterglass B

Drk Purple Wispy
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Dealer: Copyright arrangements permit
unlimited duplication of patterns for distribution '
to your customers and students.



